1 20-02S
VENTILATION FIRE RATED AIR VALVES
Fire Rated Metal Air Extract Valves
*Available to order in any quantity.
Product Code Description Pack Qty*
EVFR080 80mm dia Fire Rated Metal Air Extract Valve 7
EVFR100 100mm dia Fire Rated Metal Air Extract Valve 7
EVFR125 125mm dia Fire Rated Metal Air Extract Valve 7
EVFR150 150mm dia Fire Rated Metal Air Extract Valve 7
EVFR200 200mm dia Fire Rated Metal Air Extract Valve 7
Fire Rated Metal Air Supply Valves
*Available to order in any quantity.
Product Code Description Pack Qty*
SVFR080 80mm dia Fire Rated Metal Air Supply Valve 7
SVFR100 100mm dia Fire Rated Metal Air Supply Valve 7
SVFR125 125mm dia Fire Rated Metal Air Supply Valve 7
SVFR150 150mm dia Fire Rated Metal Air Supply Valve 7
SVFR200 200mm dia Fire Rated Metal Air Supply Valve 7
E & OE
Your first stop for ventilation ducting accessories
e-mail: info@ductstation.co.uk                  www.ductstation.co.uk                  Phone: 01842 777 666